GF Piping Systems – Industrial Piping Systems (06/2024)
﻿Datasheet
Type 2280 Tuning Forks
Product description
Type 2280 Tuning Forks are suitable for level detection of liquids or granular, powdered
solids. Mounted on tanks filling/emptying can be controlled using these devices just as well
they can generate fail-safe alarms providing overfill or dry run protection.
The operating principle is based on the electronic circuit exciting the fork probe making it

GF Piping Systems – Industrial Piping Systems (06/2024)
﻿Datasheet
Ordering Information
Manufacturer‘s
part no.
Part no. Description
2280-S-5WBO-1 159 300 200 Length 69 mm, Stainless Steel, 3-wire PNP-NPN output,
DIN connector, BSP thread
2280-S-5WBC-1 159 300 201 Length 69 mm, Stainless Steel, 3-wire PNP-NPN output,
cable, BSP thread
2280-S-5WBO-2 159 300 202 Length 125 mm, Stainless Steel, 3-wire PNP-NPN output,
DIN connector, BSP thread
2280-S-5WBC-2 159 300 203 Length 125 mm, Stainless Steel, 3-wire PNP-NPN output,
cable, BSP thread
2280-S-5XWBO-1 159 300 210 Length 69 mm, Stainless Steel, 2-wire AC, DIN connector,
BSP thread, ATEX
2280-S-5XWBC-1 159 300 211 Length 69 mm, Stainless Steel, 2-wire AC output,
cable, BSP thread, ATEX
2280-S-5XWBO-2 159 300 212 Length 125 mm, Stainless Steel, 2-wire AC, DIN connec-
tor,  BSP thread, ATEX
2280-S-5XWBC-2 159 300 213 Length 125 mm, Stainless Steel, 2-wire AC, cable output,
cable, BSP thread, ATEX
2280-S-5WNO-1 159 300 220 Length 69 mm, Stainless Steel, 3-wire PNP-NPN output,
DIN connector, NPT thread
2280-S-5WNC-1 159 300 221 Length 69 mm, Stainless Steel, 3-wire PNP-NPN output,
cable, NPT thread
2280-S-5WNO-2 159 300 222 Length 125 mm, Stainless Steel, 3-wire PNP-NPN output,
DIN connector, NPT thread
2280-S-5WNC-2 159 300 223 Length 125 mm, Stainless Steel, 3-wire PNP-NPN output,
cable, NPT thread
2280-S-5XWNO-1 159 300 230 Length 69 mm, Stainless Steel, 2-wire AC output,
DIN connector, NPT thread, ATEX
2280-S-5XWNC-1 159 300 231 Length 69 mm, Stainless Steel, 2-wire AC output,
cable, NPT thread, ATEX
2280-S-5XWNO-2 159 300 232 Length 125 mm, Stainless Steel, 2-wire AC output,
DIN connector, NPT thread, ATEX
2280-S-5XWNC-2 159 300 233 Length 125 mm, Stainless Steel, 2-wire AC output,
cable, NPT thread, ATEX
2280-S-5WBT-1 159 300 240 Length 69 mm, Stainless Steel, PBT housing,
1 SPDT relay, BSP thread
2280-S-5WBT-1 159 300 241 Length 125 mm, Stainless Steel, PBT housing,
1 SPDT relay, BSP thread
2280-S-5WBT-2 159 300 242 Length 69 mm, Stainless Steel, PBT housing,
1 SPDT relay, NPT thread
2280-S-5WBT-2 159 300 243 Length 125 mm, Stainless Steel, PBT housing,
1 SPDT relay, NPT thread
GF Piping Systems – Industrial Piping Systems (06/2024)